
MEN 1st Round Result / 2018.04.25

NEIGHBORS TROPHY TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP 2018
2018.04.25 ~ 04.27 / ORA ( South OUT , ) 

Rank Nationality Players

Score

Total

1R 2R FR

1 JPN

IMANO Daiki

KANAYA Takumi

OSAWA Kazuya

YONEZAWA Ren

69(35,34) 

69(36,33) 

72(36,36) 

70(34,36) 
208

Team Score 208

2 TPE

CHEN Yi-Tong

HO Yu-Cheng

HSU Hung-Hsuan

LIU Yung-Hua

73(37,36) 

73(37,36) 

82(41,41) 

67(32,35) 
213

Team Score 213

3 KOR

CHOI Ho-young

HAN Jaemin

JUNG Chanmin

KIM Dongmin

71(35,36) 

71(35,36) 

72(37,35) 

75(37,38) 
214

Team Score 214



MEN 1st Round Result / 2018.04.25

NEIGHBORS TROPHY TEAM CHAMPIONSHIP 2018
2018.04.25 ~ 04.27 / ORA ( South OUT , ) 

Rank Player
PAR

(+/-) 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT

1R Total

4 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 36 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 36 72

1 LIU Yung-Hua TPE -5 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 32 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 35 67 67 67

T2 KANAYA Takumi JPN -3 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 3 36 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 33 69 69 69

T2 IMANO Daiki JPN -3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 3 35 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 34 69 69 69

4 YONEZAWA Ren JPN -2 4 3 4 3 5 4 5 3 3 34 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 36 70 70 70

T5 CHOI Ho-young KOR -1 4 3 3 5 5 4 5 3 3 35 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 36 71 71 71

T5 HAN Jaemin KOR -1 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 35 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 36 71 71 71

T7 JUNG Chanmin KOR 0 4 3 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 37 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 35 72 72 72

T7 OSAWA Kazuya JPN 0 4 3 4 6 5 3 4 3 4 36 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 5 36 72 72 72

T9 HO Yu-Cheng TPE 1 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 37 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 36 73 73 73

T9 CHEN Yi-Tong TPE 1 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 37 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 36 73 73 73

11 KIM Dongmin KOR 3 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 3 37 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 7 38 75 75 75

12 HSU Hung-Hsuan TPE 10 4 4 4 7 5 4 5 5 3 41 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 41 82 82 82


	1라운드(남자팀)
	남자

